
SIJHSAA Regional - Region 2 Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Aviston 00:11:31.49 25

2 St Clare 00:11:55.90 45

3 Germantown 00:12:42.89 123

4 Maryville Christian 00:12:39.99 130

5 All Saints 00:13:02.51 153

6 Bartelso 00:13:34.22 212

7 St Rose 00:13:35.25 219

8 St Mary-Edw 00:13:46.83 221

9 Holy Trinity 00:15:12.70 238

10 First Baptist 00:14:00.92 249

11 Albers-Damainsville 00:14:16.64 251

12 St Teresa 00:14:15.16 264

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St Mary-Alton 00:13:10.16 3

St Elizabeth 00:14:09.35 2

Blessed Sacrament 00:13:13.48 1

Lebanon 00:16:24.20 1
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SIJHSAA Regional - Region 2 Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Aviston 00:11:31.49 7 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 306 Myla McAllister 00:10:43.78 1

2 2 308 Collins Schumacher 00:11:02.76 2

3 5 304 Braelyn Haar 00:11:51.26 5

4 8 302 Cambri Eilers 00:11:59.00 8

5 9 303 Aubrey Eversgerd 00:12:00.66 9

6 19 310 Naomi Wade 00:12:25.04 (18)

7 25 307 Clara Netemeyer 00:12:40.53 (24)

2 St Clare 00:11:55.90 7 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 388 Lily McCollum 00:11:14.79 3

2 6 391 Katelyn White 00:11:56.53 6

3 11 390 Amelia Ponciroli 00:12:02.85 11

4 12 383 Aaliyah Beatty 00:12:04.52 12

5 13 389 Emelia Miller 00:12:20.83 13

6 16 386 Holly Kalmer 00:12:22.45 (15)

7 29 385 Lily Kalmer 00:12:50.78 (28)

3 Germantown 00:12:42.89 7 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 338 Sydney Hemker 00:12:21.09 14

2 21 339 Autumn Jansen 00:12:30.43 20

3 27 341 Kenzie Pingsterhaus 00:12:44.90 26

4 30 342 Mia Pingsterhaus 00:12:52.38 29

5 35 336 Kynslee Albers 00:13:05.67 34

6 36 337 Gracyn Eversgerd 00:13:08.74 (35)

7 39 340 Sophie Kabat 00:13:15.35 (37)

4 Maryville Christian 00:12:39.99 7 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 366 Lily Kamadulski 00:11:21.49 4

2 24 364 Brae Hite 00:12:39.92 23

3 31 372 Ellie Ziebka 00:12:52.72 30

4 32 367 Emery Manville 00:12:57.31 31

5 45 370 Blakely Ruhlin 00:13:28.53 42

6 52 368 McKenzie Partney 00:13:36.96 (47)

7 53 371 Brie Wilson 00:13:39.52 (48)

5 All Saints 00:13:02.51 7 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 294 Camdyn Porter 00:11:58.26 7

2 17 290 Katelin Huelsmann 00:12:23.46 16

3 28 292 Aubrey Koerkenmeier 00:12:47.44 27

4 48 295 Chloe Welling 00:13:32.49 45

5 63 293 Anna Pollmann 00:14:30.90 58

6 66 291 Stella Hummert 00:14:42.65 (61)

7 74 289 Ellie Fields 00:15:22.69 (68)

6 Bartelso 00:13:34.22 5 212

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 325 Ashlyn Tebbe 00:12:43.38 25

2 34 322 Sara Book 00:13:03.89 33

Printed: 10/8/2024 5:12:15 PM Page: 2 of 6



SIJHSAA Regional - Region 2 Girls

3 54 326 Aisley Timmermann 00:13:46.29 49

4 56 324 Keelyn Miller 00:14:02.71 51

5 59 323 Olivia Gebke 00:14:14.84 54

7 St Rose 00:13:35.25 7 219

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 430 Bryna Harrison 00:13:11.42 36

2 40 432 Ava Hilmes 00:13:15.60 38

3 43 431 Greta Henrichs 00:13:23.10 40

4 55 435 Brianna Tebbe 00:13:49.23 50

5 60 433 Aubree Ribbing 00:14:16.90 55

6 67 429 Aurora Fehrmann 00:14:46.80 (62)

7 73 434 Rylan Schneider 00:15:20.86 (67)

8 St Mary-Edw 00:13:46.83 6 221

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 423 Clare Rose 00:12:39.28 22

2 33 419 Elizabeth Hatley 00:12:59.36 32

3 47 422 Alaina Rose 00:13:31.73 44

4 62 421 Eve Nesbit 00:14:23.77 57

5 72 418 Viviana Harris 00:15:20.02 66

6 86 420 Anna Huber 00:20:30.99 (79)

9 Holy Trinity 00:15:12.70 5 238

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 351 Gwyneth Cintron 00:12:01.70 10

2 18 352 Jolie Graser 00:12:24.61 17

3 61 353 Brynlee Griffin 00:14:22.16 56

4 84 350 Gianna Chester 00:17:49.07 77

5 85 354 Alaia Moeser 00:19:25.95 78

10 First Baptist 00:14:00.92 7 249

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 546 Brooke Harmon 00:12:33.36 21

2 49 548 Victoria Hochstein 00:13:33.62 46

3 64 551 Maddie Harmon 00:14:31.75 59

4 65 549 Pearl Mitchell 00:14:33.57 60

5 68 547 Aspen Biehl 00:14:52.30 63

6 77 545 Hadley Satterfield 00:16:20.48 (71)

7 81 550 Kaelyn Hall 00:16:33.92 (74)

11 Albers-Damainsville 00:14:16.64 7 251

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 271 Paislyn Horstmann 00:12:28.29 19

2 44 272 Delaney Horstmann 00:13:27.83 41

3 57 273 Collins Horstmann 00:14:08.87 52

4 75 278 Lydia Wuebbels 00:15:31.16 69

5 76 275 Kinley Toennies 00:15:47.07 70

6 80 274 Denim Laux 00:16:28.65 (73)

7 83 276 Victoria Wellen 00:16:57.78 (76)

12 St Teresa 00:14:15.16 7 264

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 451 Johanna Hartin 00:13:18.90 39

2 46 450 Stella Bullock 00:13:31.05 43

3 58 453 Audrey Link 00:14:12.85 53

4 69 452 Katie Kovalski 00:15:00.35 64

5 71 448 Ella Blandina 00:15:12.63 65
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6 78 446 Ava Baumann 00:16:20.60 (72)

7 82 445 Kyleigh Artimisi 00:16:38.89 (75)
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SIJHSAA Regional - Region 2 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 306 Myla McAllister 00:10:43.78 Aviston

2 2 308 Collins Schumacher 00:11:02.76 Aviston

3 3 388 Lily McCollum 00:11:14.79 St Clare

4 4 366 Lily Kamadulski 00:11:21.49 Maryville Christian

5 5 304 Braelyn Haar 00:11:51.26 Aviston

6 6 391 Katelyn White 00:11:56.53 St Clare

7 7 294 Camdyn Porter 00:11:58.26 All Saints

8 8 302 Cambri Eilers 00:11:59.00 Aviston

9 9 303 Aubrey Eversgerd 00:12:00.66 Aviston

10 10 351 Gwyneth Cintron 00:12:01.70 Holy Trinity

11 11 390 Amelia Ponciroli 00:12:02.85 St Clare

12 12 383 Aaliyah Beatty 00:12:04.52 St Clare

13 13 389 Emelia Miller 00:12:20.83 St Clare

14 14 338 Sydney Hemker 00:12:21.09 Germantown

15 0 410 Cecilia Stendeback 00:12:22.02 St Mary-Alton

16 (15) 386 Holly Kalmer 00:12:22.45 St Clare

17 16 290 Katelin Huelsmann 00:12:23.46 All Saints

18 17 352 Jolie Graser 00:12:24.61 Holy Trinity

19 (18) 310 Naomi Wade 00:12:25.04 Aviston

20 19 271 Paislyn Horstmann 00:12:28.29 Albers-Damainsville

21 20 339 Autumn Jansen 00:12:30.43 Germantown

22 21 546 Brooke Harmon 00:12:33.36 First Baptist

23 22 423 Clare Rose 00:12:39.28 St Mary-Edw

24 23 364 Brae Hite 00:12:39.92 Maryville Christian

25 (24) 307 Clara Netemeyer 00:12:40.53 Aviston

26 25 325 Ashlyn Tebbe 00:12:43.38 Bartelso

27 26 341 Kenzie Pingsterhaus 00:12:44.90 Germantown

28 27 292 Aubrey Koerkenmeier 00:12:47.44 All Saints

29 (28) 385 Lily Kalmer 00:12:50.78 St Clare

30 29 342 Mia Pingsterhaus 00:12:52.38 Germantown

31 30 372 Ellie Ziebka 00:12:52.72 Maryville Christian

32 31 367 Emery Manville 00:12:57.31 Maryville Christian

33 32 419 Elizabeth Hatley 00:12:59.36 St Mary-Edw

34 33 322 Sara Book 00:13:03.89 Bartelso

35 34 336 Kynslee Albers 00:13:05.67 Germantown

36 (35) 337 Gracyn Eversgerd 00:13:08.74 Germantown

37 36 430 Bryna Harrison 00:13:11.42 St Rose

38 0 335 Margaret Sustar 00:13:13.48 Blessed Sacrament

39 (37) 340 Sophie Kabat 00:13:15.35 Germantown

40 38 432 Ava Hilmes 00:13:15.60 St Rose

41 0 403 Caroline Cardinal 00:13:17.20 St Elizabeth

42 39 451 Johanna Hartin 00:13:18.90 St Teresa

43 40 431 Greta Henrichs 00:13:23.10 St Rose

44 41 272 Delaney Horstmann 00:13:27.83 Albers-Damainsville

45 42 370 Blakely Ruhlin 00:13:28.53 Maryville Christian

46 43 450 Stella Bullock 00:13:31.05 St Teresa

47 44 422 Alaina Rose 00:13:31.73 St Mary-Edw

48 45 295 Chloe Welling 00:13:32.49 All Saints

49 46 548 Victoria Hochstein 00:13:33.62 First Baptist

50 0 407 Katherine Fitzgerald 00:13:34.13 St Mary-Alton

51 0 409 Genevieve Stendeback 00:13:34.33 St Mary-Alton
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SIJHSAA Regional - Region 2 Girls

52 (47) 368 McKenzie Partney 00:13:36.96 Maryville Christian

53 (48) 371 Brie Wilson 00:13:39.52 Maryville Christian

54 49 326 Aisley Timmermann 00:13:46.29 Bartelso

55 50 435 Brianna Tebbe 00:13:49.23 St Rose

56 51 324 Keelyn Miller 00:14:02.71 Bartelso

57 52 273 Collins Horstmann 00:14:08.87 Albers-Damainsville

58 53 453 Audrey Link 00:14:12.85 St Teresa

59 54 323 Olivia Gebke 00:14:14.84 Bartelso

60 55 433 Aubree Ribbing 00:14:16.90 St Rose

61 56 353 Brynlee Griffin 00:14:22.16 Holy Trinity

62 57 421 Eve Nesbit 00:14:23.77 St Mary-Edw

63 58 293 Anna Pollmann 00:14:30.90 All Saints

64 59 551 Maddie Harmon 00:14:31.75 First Baptist

65 60 549 Pearl Mitchell 00:14:33.57 First Baptist

66 (61) 291 Stella Hummert 00:14:42.65 All Saints

67 (62) 429 Aurora Fehrmann 00:14:46.80 St Rose

68 63 547 Aspen Biehl 00:14:52.30 First Baptist

69 64 452 Katie Kovalski 00:15:00.35 St Teresa

70 0 404 Isabel Stabinsky 00:15:01.50 St Elizabeth

71 65 448 Ella Blandina 00:15:12.63 St Teresa

72 66 418 Viviana Harris 00:15:20.02 St Mary-Edw

73 (67) 434 Rylan Schneider 00:15:20.86 St Rose

74 (68) 289 Ellie Fields 00:15:22.69 All Saints

75 69 278 Lydia Wuebbels 00:15:31.16 Albers-Damainsville

76 70 275 Kinley Toennies 00:15:47.07 Albers-Damainsville

77 (71) 545 Hadley Satterfield 00:16:20.48 First Baptist

78 (72) 446 Ava Baumann 00:16:20.60 St Teresa

79 0 362 Ava Garbe 00:16:24.20 Lebanon

80 (73) 274 Denim Laux 00:16:28.65 Albers-Damainsville

81 (74) 550 Kaelyn Hall 00:16:33.92 First Baptist

82 (75) 445 Kyleigh Artimisi 00:16:38.89 St Teresa

83 (76) 276 Victoria Wellen 00:16:57.78 Albers-Damainsville

84 77 350 Gianna Chester 00:17:49.07 Holy Trinity

85 78 354 Alaia Moeser 00:19:25.95 Holy Trinity

86 (79) 420 Anna Huber 00:20:30.99 St Mary-Edw
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